
PC Magazine Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.pcmag.com

Description PC Magazine Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 12/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 167

Total Files 1,737

Total Data 497.63 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 167 1737 497.63 MB 100.00 %

/archives 166 1737 497.63 MB 100.00 %

/archives/1999 40 386 172.85 MB 34.73 %

/archives/2000 25 443 103.26 MB 20.75 %

/archives/1998 41 177 91.94 MB 18.47 %

/archives/1998/1201 32 107 82.63 MB 16.60 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers 30 63 81.45 MB 16.37 %

/archives/1999/0119 2 42 80.64 MB 16.20 %

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata 1 38 79.83 MB 16.04 %

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam 0 26 79.54 MB 15.98 %

/archives/2001 23 163 64.96 MB 13.05 %

/archives/1999/av99 10 131 61.66 MB 12.39 %

/archives/2001/0102 0 25 36.76 MB 7.39 %

/archives/1999/av99/original 0 6 29.85 MB 6.00 %

/archives/2002 23 51 27.50 MB 5.53 %

/archives/fmSingNet_vol10plus 0 132 16.93 MB 3.40 %

/archives/2000/1107 0 21 16.17 MB 3.25 %

/archives/volfiles 0 216 12.35 MB 2.48 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_vi... 0 2 8.90 MB 1.79 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_vi... 0 2 8.90 MB 1.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 176.98 MB 35.57 %

Image Files 175.47 MB 35.26 %

Miscellaneous Files 44.09 MB 8.86 %

Music Files 42.74 MB 8.59 %

Document Files 21.49 MB 4.32 %

Program Files 17.85 MB 3.59 %

Video Files 17.31 MB 3.48 %

Data Files 819.64 KB 0.16 %

Database Files 616.00 KB 0.12 %

Internet Files 299.65 KB 0.06 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 1 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 176.98 MB 37.88 %

TIF Files 86.98 MB 18.62 %

BMP Files 85.07 MB 18.21 %

NOEXT Files 35.78 MB 7.66 %

WAV Files 29.93 MB 6.41 %

EXE Files 17.85 MB 3.82 %

EPS Files 12.14 MB 2.60 %

LQT Files 8.29 MB 1.77 %

AVI Files 7.40 MB 1.58 %

MP3 Files 6.80 MB 1.46 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ZIP Files 680 Files 43.40 %

XLS Files 233 Files 14.87 %

PDF Files 144 Files 9.19 %

BMP Files 140 Files 8.93 %

TXT Files 117 Files 7.47 %

JPG Files 81 Files 5.17 %

DOC Files 72 Files 4.59 %

TMP Files 40 Files 2.55 %

LQT Files 33 Files 2.11 %

TIF Files 27 Files 1.72 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 680 176.98 MB 35.57 %

Image Files 273 175.47 MB 35.26 %

Miscellaneous Files 56 44.09 MB 8.86 %

Music Files 50 42.74 MB 8.59 %

Document Files 569 21.49 MB 4.32 %

Program Files 8 17.85 MB 3.59 %

Video Files 39 17.31 MB 3.48 %

Data Files 47 819.64 KB 0.16 %

Database Files 1 616.00 KB 0.12 %

Internet Files 11 299.65 KB 0.06 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 680 176.98 MB 35.57 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 27 86.98 MB 17.48 %

BMP Image 140 85.07 MB 17.09 %

Miscellaneous Files 56 44.09 MB 8.86 %

Windows Media File 6 29.93 MB 6.02 %

Executable Program 8 17.85 MB 3.59 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 3 12.14 MB 2.44 %

Audio Video Interleave File 7 7.40 MB 1.49 %

MPEG-3 Media File 25 6.80 MB 1.37 %

Advanced Streaming Format (ASF) File 19 5.77 MB 1.16 %

Real Media File 16 4.29 MB 0.86 %

QuickTime Movie File 13 4.14 MB 0.83 %

PDF Document 144 4.05 MB 0.81 %

MS Excel Worksheet 233 2.91 MB 0.58 %

JPEG Image 81 2.83 MB 0.57 %

MS Word Document 72 1.98 MB 0.40 %

SBStudio II Song File 3 1.72 MB 0.34 %

MS Access Database File 1 616.00 KB 0.12 %

GIF Image 25 610.65 KB 0.12 %

PC Paintbrush Bitmap Graphic File 4 449.63 KB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 680 176.98 MB 35.57 %

TIF Files 27 86.98 MB 17.48 %

BMP Files 140 85.07 MB 17.09 %

NOEXT Files 21 35.78 MB 7.19 %

WAV Files 6 29.93 MB 6.02 %

EXE Files 8 17.85 MB 3.59 %

EPS Files 3 12.14 MB 2.44 %

LQT Files 33 8.29 MB 1.67 %

AVI Files 7 7.40 MB 1.49 %

MP3 Files 25 6.80 MB 1.37 %

ASF Files 19 5.77 MB 1.16 %

RM Files 16 4.29 MB 0.86 %

MOV Files 13 4.14 MB 0.83 %

PDF Files 144 4.05 MB 0.81 %

XLS Files 233 2.91 MB 0.58 %

JPG Files 81 2.83 MB 0.57 %

DOC Files 72 1.98 MB 0.40 %

PAC Files 3 1.72 MB 0.34 %

MDB Files 1 616.00 KB 0.12 %

GIF Files 25 610.65 KB 0.12 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 167 1737 497.63 MB 100.00 %

/archives 166 1737 497.63 MB 100.00 %

/archives/1999 40 386 172.85 MB 34.73 %

/archives/2000 25 443 103.26 MB 20.75 %

/archives/1998 41 177 91.94 MB 18.47 %

/archives/1998/1201 32 107 82.63 MB 16.60 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers 30 63 81.45 MB 16.37 %

/archives/1999/0119 2 42 80.64 MB 16.20 %

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata 1 38 79.83 MB 16.04 %

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam 0 26 79.54 MB 15.98 %

/archives/2001 23 163 64.96 MB 13.05 %

/archives/1999/av99 10 131 61.66 MB 12.39 %

/archives/2001/0102 0 25 36.76 MB 7.39 %

/archives/1999/av99/original 0 6 29.85 MB 6.00 %

/archives/2002 23 51 27.50 MB 5.53 %

/archives/fmSingNet_vol10plus 0 132 16.93 MB 3.40 %

/archives/2000/1107 0 21 16.17 MB 3.25 %

/archives/volfiles 0 216 12.35 MB 2.48 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_vi... 0 2 8.90 MB 1.79 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_vi... 0 2 8.90 MB 1.79 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/creative_g... 0 2 8.66 MB 1.74 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/elsa_erazo... 0 2 8.66 MB 1.74 %

/archives/2000/0404 0 20 8.02 MB 1.61 %

/archives/1998/1103 2 33 8.02 MB 1.61 %

/archives/1998/1103/printer 0 1 7.44 MB 1.49 %

/archives/2002/FirstLooks 0 7 7.40 MB 1.49 %

/archives/2000/0606 0 13 7.32 MB 1.47 %

/archives/1999/1214 0 27 7.20 MB 1.45 %

/archives/2000/0801 0 25 6.58 MB 1.32 %

/archives/2000/0118 0 28 5.88 MB 1.18 %

/archives/1999/av99/real 0 19 5.86 MB 1.18 %

/archives/1999/av99/microsoft 0 21 5.79 MB 1.16 %

/archives/1999/av99/liquid 1 26 5.66 MB 1.14 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/canopus_sp... 0 2 5.66 MB 1.14 %

/archives/2000/0919 0 29 5.40 MB 1.08 %

/archives/2000/0701 0 12 5.02 MB 1.01 %

/archives/2000/0307 0 16 4.95 MB 0.99 %

/archives/1999/av99/apple 0 17 4.87 MB 0.98 %

/archives/2001/0403 0 11 4.67 MB 0.94 %

/archives/2000/1205 0 21 4.66 MB 0.94 %

/archives/1999/1102 0 31 4.48 MB 0.90 %

/archives/2001/0424 0 10 4.29 MB 0.86 %

/archives/2000/0222 0 18 4.25 MB 0.85 %

/archives/2000/0208 0 36 4.23 MB 0.85 %

/archives/2000/0104 0 28 3.88 MB 0.78 %

/archives/fmsingNet_Vol3to9 0 139 3.79 MB 0.76 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_mo... 0 2 3.68 MB 0.74 %

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_mo... 0 2 3.68 MB 0.74 %

/archives/1999/1116 0 29 3.52 MB 0.71 %

/archives/2000/1017 0 18 3.42 MB 0.69 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/archives/2001/0102/Ati 30/Jun/2001 10.25 MB

/archives/2000/1107/PC1946.eps 30/Jun/2001 9.03 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_viperv550_agp/viper550agp.zip 30/Jun/2001 8.90 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_viperv550_pci/viper550pci.zip 30/Jun/2001 8.90 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/creative_graphicsblaster_agp/gbtntw9x.zip 30/Jun/2001 8.66 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/elsa_erazorii_agp/gbtntw9x.zip 30/Jun/2001 8.66 MB

/archives/2001/0102/3dfx 30/Jun/2001 7.70 MB

/archives/1998/1103/printer/tyopimag.tif 30/Jun/2001 7.44 MB

/archives/1999/av99/original/jessica.wav 30/Jun/2001 7.30 MB

/archives/1999/av99/original/excerpt.wav 30/Jun/2001 5.91 MB

/archives/2001/0102/Asus 30/Jun/2001 5.83 MB

/archives/1999/av99/original/cantslowdown30.wav 30/Jun/2001 5.77 MB

/archives/1999/av99/original/conference_pcmag.wav 30/Jun/2001 5.68 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/canopus_spectra2500_agp/s9x10104.zip 30/Jun/2001 5.66 MB

/archives/1999/av99/original/female_pcmag.wav 30/Jun/2001 5.20 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33077.tif 30/Jun/2001 4.51 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33203.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33100.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33107.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33114.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33063.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33179.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.76 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_monserfusion_agp/fus204b.exe 30/Jun/2001 3.68 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/diamond_monsterfus_pci/fus204b.exe 30/Jun/2001 3.68 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33064.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33065.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33089.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33066.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33079.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33215.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/4001.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33068.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.52 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/4003.tif 30/Jun/2001 3.32 MB

/archives/2001/0102/Millenium 30/Jun/2001 2.96 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/4002.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.96 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33090.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.88 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33071.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.88 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33078.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.86 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/quantum_raven3d_agp/raven_agp.exe 30/Jun/2001 2.85 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/kanematsu_trinosaur_pci/trino.zip 30/Jun/2001 2.56 MB

/archives/2000/0307/o05utf6.bmp 30/Jun/2001 2.44 MB

/archives/2001/0102/Hercules 30/Jun/2001 2.32 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/elsa_victoryii_agp/w95b1.exe 30/Jun/2001 2.31 MB

/archives/1998/1201/drivers/guillemot_maxigamer_pci/w95b1.exe 30/Jun/2001 2.31 MB

/archives/2002/0312/crossg.zip 29/Aug/2002 2.28 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33070.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.26 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33115.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.26 MB

/archives/1999/0119/labsdata/digicam/33093.tif 30/Jun/2001 2.26 MB

/archives/1999/1214/m22utf3.bmp 30/Jun/2001 2.25 MB

/archives/1999/1214/m22utf2.bmp 30/Jun/2001 2.25 MB
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